Citation
E0062627
E0062626
E0062626
E0062609
E0060129
125054
124047
E0061918
E0047973
E0057709
124235
E0054971
E0054969
E0066511
125545
E0054475
E0054475
E0062628

Name

BROWN, ANGUS

CANALES, FRANCISCO J

CANALES, FRANCISCO J
ESCOBEDO, ABBY

HUBBARD, SOPHIA CHRISTINE
JONES, EMMET

MANUEL-LIVAS, AMIR ALLEN
MCLAUGHLIN, ADELINE LEIGH
MEERS, KYLEE

MEERS, KYLEE

MITCHELL, BRADY B

MORGAN, HUDSON

NORTHRUP, ELIJAH

PARKS, MATTHEW DAVID
ROBINSON, ZAYBRIUNNA
TROWBRIDGE, BRAYDEN CHRISTO
TROWBRIDGE, BRAYDEN CHRISTO
VILLASENOR, JOSHUA

Status Status Date/Time

WV
Y
WV
Y
WV
Y
WV
Y
WV
Y
WV
Y
WV
Y
WV
Y
WV
Y

12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM
12/13/2024 3:00 PM

Offense
THEFT

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE

THEFT

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
SPEEDING 71 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
THEFT

ASSAULT CONTACT

RAN RED LIGHT

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE - THREAT
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C
SPEEDING 59 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
THEFT

SPEEDING 50 MPH in a 35 MPH zone

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE

THEFT



